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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               

 1 BRIATORE                  ANDREA            03/06/1973 CN 109 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 2 GIACCARDI                 BRUNA             10/09/1966 CN 106,5 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 3 FIORENTINO                MARIA TERESA      02/04/1979 CN 104,5 2014 0 CNMM14900N CN 0 0 L I

 4 ALBERTO                   LOREDANA          09/05/1976 CN 98 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 D I

 5 LOMBARDI                  KATIA             11/01/1975 CN 87,5 2014 0 CNTF010005 CN 0 0 L I

 6 BOSIO                     ROMINA            30/11/1980 CN 84,5 2014 0 CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

 7 SGROI                     MARCO             14/07/1981 PA 80 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 8 PALMA                     ISABELLA          29/12/1975 CN 75 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 9 VASSALLO                  TIZIANA           27/04/1977 TO 73 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 10 VOLA                      CINZIA            01/01/1969 SV 64,5 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 11 GAVEGLIO                  CHIARA            16/05/1975 CN 56,5 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 12 GALARDO                   VINCENZO          25/08/1970 KR 53 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 13 CAPOBIANCO                VALERIA           11/05/1972 CN 52 2014 0 CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

* 14 D'AGOSTINO                RAFFAELLA         04/01/1971 CN 50,5 2014 0 CNIC83600N CN 0 0 L I

 15 CUNCU                     ROSSELLA          17/04/1977 CA 47 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 16 GAMBETTI                  STEFANIA          27/03/1971 SV 44 2014 0 CNIS026007 CN 0 0 L I

 17 VERNA                     KATIA             05/12/1970 FG 44 2014 0 CNIS02800V CN 0 0 L I

 18 BAILO                     MARCO             30/03/1979 CN 42 2014 0 CNIC80600T CN 0 0 L I

 19 PONZIO                    DARIA             20/02/1977 CN 40 2014 0 CNPS05000D CN 0 0 L I

 20 OLIVERO                   ELEONORA          12/07/1979 CN 36 2014 0 CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

 21 GALLO                     DANIELA           05/02/1986 CL 35,5 2014 0 CNTF010005 CN 0 0 L I

 22 DAMIANO                   ANTONINO          12/01/1970 ME 35 2014 0 CNIS00300E CN 0 0 L I

 23 PORRO                     DONATELLO         17/10/1984 CN 34 2014 0 CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

 24 PASTORINO                 SERENA            21/09/1989 SV 33 2014 0 CNTF010005 CN 0 0 L I

 25 FUCILE                    PIERLUIGI         04/12/1986 CE 33 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 26 FERRERI                   FRANCESCA         19/10/1981 CN 33 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 D I

 27 CALCATERRA                DANIELA           02/01/1976 CT 33 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 28 FOGLIATI                  SILVIA            18/05/1971 AT 33 2014 0 CNIC83700D CN 0 0 L I

 29 BARTOLOTTA                ANTONELLA         25/05/1985 ME 32 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 30 PARRI                     GRETA             24/09/1979 FI 32 2014 0 CNIS02200X CN 0 0 Q I

 31 FONTANA                   SONIA             07/06/1976 SV 31,5 2014 0 CNIC813001 CN 0 0 L I

 32 GARESIO                   ALESSIA           13/10/1987 CN 31 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 33 CHIARLE                   CLAUDIA           18/05/1977 CN 29,5 2014 0 CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

 34 CERRATO                   ALICE             12/05/1988 CN 29 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 35 FERRARI                   ALICE             23/01/1984 SV 28,5 2014 0 CNRH02000B CN 0 0 L I

 36 ARMENTANO                 MARIA             18/10/1972 PZ 28,5 2014 0 CNIS01600L CN 0 0 L I

 37 MERIGGIO                  ILARIA            15/04/1987 CN 28,5 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 L I

 38 MALARA                    GIUSEPPE          22/08/1982 RC 28 2014 0 CNMM153009 CN 0 0 L I

 39 TOMASELLO                 GIUSEPPINA        05/10/1984 PA 27,5 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 40 GERMANO                   PAOLA             07/11/1967 AT 27 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 41 ROSSO                     FRANCESCO         23/05/1980 CN 27 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 42 TURCO                     CLAUDIO           26/12/1979 CN 27 2014 0 CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

 43 MARSIGLIO                 DANIELE           08/03/1987 CN 26,5 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 44 MANERA                    CRISTINA          28/01/1986 CN 26,5 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 45 MURATORE                  PIERA GIOVANNA    09/04/1985 CN 24 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 46 CRISTINO                  FRANCESCA         08/05/1981 AL 24 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 47 VIGLINO                   FABIO GIUSEPPE    02/03/1977 CN 22,5 2014 0 CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       

 1 GANDOLFI                  SARA              01/12/1982 CN 84 2014 0 CNMM15700L CN 0 0 L I

 2 NEBIOLO                   SIMONA            07/05/1969 AT 78 2014 0 CNPM04000X CN 0 0 L I

 3 RAIMONDO                  DOMENICO          11/03/1964 CN 33 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 4 SIRAGUSA                  MICHELE           07/03/1987 TO 25 2014 0 CNIS02200X CN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    

 1 MARINO                    IGOR              01/12/1974 VA 88,5 2014 0 CNIC82200Q CN 0 0 D I

 2 VIGNA TAGLIANTI           ANDREA            25/12/1977 CN 68 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I



** 3 MARINETTI                 BARTOLO           24/06/1963 TO 66 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 4 REBUFELLO                 ROBERTO           06/02/1967 SV 60 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 5 GHISO                     RENATA            30/09/1967 SV 56 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 6 ILIC                      ANA               09/09/1980 EE 39 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 7 PARASILITI                ANTONINO          23/03/1989 CT 36 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 8 MANNA                     SIMONE            04/06/1988 CN 35 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 9 ROTONDI                   LIVIA             24/10/1972 MI 32 2014 0 CNMM15700L CN 0 0 D I

 10 TORRISI                   LAURA             02/04/1984 CT 30,5 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 11 ACCHIARDI                 PAOLO             11/02/1971 CN 29 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 12 CALCARA                   FEDERICA          03/04/1991 TP 28 2014 0 CNIC84300R CN 0 0 D I

 13 ARIMINI                   PIETRO            17/04/1987 AV 28 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 14 FORMICA                   PAOLA             07/01/1986 AT 25 2014 0 CNIS00400A CN 0 0 L I

 15 GATTO                     DANIELE           27/12/1984 CN 18,5 2014 0 CNIC82300G CN 0 0 D I

 16 BOETTI                    NADIA             02/03/1970 SV 13,5 2014 0 CNIC813001 CN 0 0 D I

 17 GIBILISCO                 GIUSEPPE          05/07/1959 SR 12 2014 0 CNMM146006 CN 0 0 D I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     

 1 SGROI                     MARCO             14/07/1981 PA 80 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 2 LA TORRE                  IVAN              16/08/1978 EN 75 2014 0 CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

* 3 D'AGOSTINO                RAFFAELLA         04/01/1971 CN 71,5 2014 0 CNIC83600N CN 0 0 L I

 4 BOGLIONE                  DANIELA           24/05/1977 CN 71,5 2014 0 CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

 5 CAPETTA                   ELENA             21/12/1979 AT 68 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 6 CUNCU                     ROSSELLA          17/04/1977 CA 59 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 7 VERNA                     KATIA             05/12/1970 FG 55 2014 0 CNIS02800V CN 0 0 L I

 8 CARBONE                   IRENE             30/10/1977 RM 53 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 9 GAMBETTI                  STEFANIA          27/03/1971 SV 44 2014 0 CNIS026007 CN 0 0 L I

 10 BAILO                     MARCO             30/03/1979 CN 44 2014 0 CNIC80600T CN 0 0 L I

 11 FONTANA                   SONIA             07/06/1976 SV 38,5 2014 0 CNIC813001 CN 0 0 L I

 12 SCUDIERI                  CARMELA           17/08/1982 NA 38 2014 0 CNIS01700C CN 0 0 L I

 13 PONZIO                    DARIA             20/02/1977 CN 36 2014 0 CNPS05000D CN 0 0 L I

 14 CARLOMAGNO                ANTONIO           21/09/1985 CS 36 2014 0 CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

 15 PORRO                     DONATELLO         17/10/1984 CN 36 2014 0 CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

 16 GALLO                     DANIELA           05/02/1986 CL 35,5 2014 0 CNTF010005 CN 0 0 L I

 17 VICO                      IGOR              18/05/1985 SV 35 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 18 RIZZO                     GRAZIAVALENTINA   09/11/1981 CT 34 2014 0 CNTF010005 CN 0 0 L I

 19 FERRANDO                  ALESSIA           13/07/1988 CN 34 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 20 PASTORINO                 SERENA            21/09/1989 SV 33 2014 0 CNTF010005 CN 0 0 L I

 21 SAVINO                    FELICIANA         14/06/1988 MT 33 2014 0 CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

 22 FOGLIATI                  SILVIA            18/05/1971 AT 33 2014 0 CNIC83700D CN 0 0 L I

 23 BOVIO                     LUCA              02/07/1977 SV 32,5 2014 0 CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

 24 GIUNTA                    ANTONINO          14/08/1987 ME 32 2014 0 CNIS02200X CN 0 0 L I

 25 BARTOLOTTA                ANTONELLA         25/05/1985 ME 32 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 26 CHIARLE                   STEFANO           11/04/1980 CN 32 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 27 PARRI                     GRETA             24/09/1979 FI 32 2014 0 CNIS02200X CN 0 0 Q I

 28 GARESIO                   ALESSIA           13/10/1987 CN 31 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 29 COBELLI                   ALESSIA           06/01/1984 AT 30 2014 0 CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

 30 ARMELLINO                 SARA              28/11/1986 CN 30 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 31 CERRATO                   ALICE             12/05/1988 CN 29 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 32 ARMENTANO                 MARIA             18/10/1972 PZ 28,5 2014 0 CNIS01600L CN 0 0 L I

 33 MERIGGIO                  ILARIA            15/04/1987 CN 28,5 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 L I

 34 CAIAFA                    PASQUALE          12/04/1980 SA 28,5 2014 0 CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

 35 MALARA                    GIUSEPPE          22/08/1982 RC 28 2014 0 CNMM153009 CN 0 0 L I

 36 TOMASELLO                 GIUSEPPINA        05/10/1984 PA 27,5 2014 0 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

 37 DOTTA                     CATERINA          11/06/1981 CN 27 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 38 ROSSO                     FRANCESCO         23/05/1980 CN 27 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 39 TURCO                     CLAUDIO           26/12/1979 CN 27 2014 0 CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

 40 MARSIGLIO                 DANIELE           08/03/1987 CN 26,5 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 41 MANERA                    CRISTINA          28/01/1986 CN 26,5 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 42 PARENTE                   GAETANO           21/04/1982 AN 25,5 2014 0 CNIC81400R CN 0 0 L I

 43 RENNA                     LOREDANA          27/01/1978 EN 25,5 2014 0 CNRH02000B CN 0 0 L I

 44 MEISTRO                   FLAVIO            10/02/1967 SV 24,5 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 45 MURATORE                  PIERA GIOVANNA    09/04/1985 CN 24 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 46 CRISTINO                  FRANCESCA         08/05/1981 AL 24 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 47 GARELLI                   FRANCESCA         23/12/1978 VC 23 2014 0 CNRH02000B CN 0 0 L I

 48 VIGLINO                   FABIO GIUSEPPE    02/03/1977 CN 22,5 2014 0 CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

 49 ALIPRANDI                 SIMONA            02/04/1986 CT 21,5 2014 0 CNTF010005 CN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.



 1 DESIRO'                   GABRIELLA         10/02/1973 CN 115,5 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 2 TEDESCO                   ELISABETTA        19/11/1964 TO 111 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 3 LACARIA                   CRISTINA          31/10/1976 TO 76 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 4 FILIPPI                   CLAUDIA           17/08/1981 PA 60,5 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 5 RINALDI                   MANUELA           25/01/1979 CN 47 2014 0 CNPS05000D CN 0 0 L I

 6 MAGGI                     ANNAMARIA         16/07/1975 RM 45,5 2014 0 CNMM153009 CN 0 0 L I

 7 VISCONTI                  LUCA              15/01/1987 SV 39 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 8 COFONE                    ROSANNA           12/02/1975 CS 37,5 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 9 GIRAUDO                   MARCO             14/03/1984 CN 34 2014 0 CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

 10 RICCI                     MICHELA           15/06/1986 CE 33,5 2014 0 CNIS01600L CN 0 0 L I

 11 GIACOSA                   PAOLO             27/10/1989 CN 33 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 L I

 12 CAROTTA                   VALENTINA         20/02/1985 TO 31 2014 0 CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

 13 CARUSO                    GIUSEPPE          16/12/1973 CT 30,5 2014 0 CNTF010005 CN 0 0 L I

 14 LOPIS                     BENEDETTASIMONA   11/03/1986 CT 29 2014 0 CNTD04000P CN 0 0 L I

 15 PERRONE                   GIANLUCA          03/06/1982 SV 29 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 16 STRATI                    MARTINA           28/08/1989 RC 28 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 17 PISAPIA                   MARIA             19/07/1982 SA 28 2014 0 CNPM010004 CN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  

 1 D'IPPOLITO                ELISA             30/05/1963 NA 156,5 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 L I

 2 PEROTTI                   ELENA             27/06/1981 CN 98 2014 0 CNMM14900N CN 0 0 L I

 3 ROSSI                     ELISA             21/01/1972 SV 90 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 4 LA TORRE                  IVAN              16/08/1978 EN 87 2014 0 CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

 5 BUZZI                     LAURA             17/07/1977 SV 70 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 6 BUSLETTA                  CHIARA            27/10/1983 TO 43,5 2014 0 CNIS00400A CN 0 0 L I

 7 GALLESIO                  ROBERTA           22/02/1985 CN 41 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 8 CINIGLIO                  ELIANACARLA       04/06/1988 SA 37 2014 0 CNIS02800V CN 0 0 L I

 9 CARI                      GAIA              19/11/1985 CL 36 2014 0 CNPC030005 CN 0 0 L I

 10 CHIARLE                   STEFANO           11/04/1980 CN 32 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 11 COBELLI                   ALESSIA           06/01/1984 AT 30 2014 0 CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

 12 BARBARIA                  ROSALIA           27/11/1976 PA 28 2014 0 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 L I

 13 LOMBARDI                  NOEMI             09/01/1986 CS 26,5 2014 0 CNMM153009 CN 0 0 L I

 14 GHIONE                    VALENTINA         01/07/1982 SV 26 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 L I

 15 MARAVENTANO               FRANCESCA         30/11/1977 SV 25,5 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 L I

 16 TARICCO                   GABRIELLA         21/01/1973 CN 23,5 2014 0 CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

 17 GOMBA                     MARTA             05/06/1978 CN 15 2014 0 CNPM04000X CN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        

 1 NEGRO                     LUCIANA           11/04/1971 CN 106 2014 0 CNIC813001 CN 0 0 L I

 2 VACCOTTO                  SONIA             04/03/1978 CN 93 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 3 ICARDI                    MARCELLA          25/02/1975 CN 92 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 4 ZAPPULLA                  VALENTINA         18/06/1981 ME 78 2014 0 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 L I

 5 OLIVERO                   ISABELLA          19/02/1972 CN 67 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 6 FENOGLIO                  ROBERTA           05/02/1976 AL 59,5 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 7 CONOSCENTI                PROVVIDENZA       20/04/1975 PA 56 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 8 CHIAPPELLA                CHIARA            04/02/1974 CN 51 2014 0 CNPS010003 CN 0 0 L I

 9 GIRIBONE                  CHIARA            15/08/1975 SV 49 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 10 MORLINO                   ANTONIO           10/04/1974 PZ 43 2014 0 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         

 1 MERLO                     ROBERTA           16/08/1974 SV 125 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 L I

 2 GARELLI                   IVANA             13/10/1968 CN 91 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 3 VIVALDA                   BENEDETTA         28/04/1977 GE 90 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 4 ICARDI                    MARCELLA          25/02/1975 CN 86 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 5 MURATORE                  VANDA             01/08/1969 CN 77 2014 0 CNPM04000X CN 0 0 L I

 6 OLIVERO                   ISABELLA          19/02/1972 CN 66 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 7 FENOGLIO                  ROBERTA           05/02/1976 AL 47,5 2014 0 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

 8 GIRIBONE                  CHIARA            15/08/1975 SV 43 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 9 MORLINO                   ANTONIO           10/04/1974 PZ 43 2014 0 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 L I

 10 CHIAPPELLA                CHIARA            04/02/1974 CN 42 2014 0 CNPS010003 CN 0 0 L I

 11 RAMONDA                   ELOISA GIORGIA    02/05/1986 CN 41 2014 0 CNPM010004 CN 0 0 L I

 12 GIRIBONE                  MARTINA           27/12/1979 SV 36 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 13 RUMAZZA                   SARA              25/10/1972 CN 25,5 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 L I

 14 BOETTI                    ANDREA            14/09/1972 TO 25,5 2014 0 CNPS010003 CN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        

 1 GARIBOTTO                 SIMONA            19/05/1972 SV 90 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 2 ARIANO                    GIUDITTA          08/09/1983 TO 63,5 2014 0 CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

 3 STENCA                    GIOVANNA          02/04/1986 CN 26 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         



 1 GIRIBONE                  MARTINA           27/12/1979 SV 35 2014 0 CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

 2 RUMAZZA                   SARA              25/10/1972 CN 25,5 2014 0 CNIS027003 CN 0 0 L I

CORTEMILIA, 11/11/2015
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